
Bastardi Senza Gloria

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Capozza Francesco (15/202) 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 7 0 0

D'Angelo Nicola (15/201) 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 2 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 6 0 0

Palladino  Giacomo  (15/640) 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 10 0 0 0 0

Di Tota Antonio (15/203) 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 2 4 4 0 0 3 5 2 0 4 5 0 0

Petrucci Domenico (15/205) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Simonelli Mercurio (15/334) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0

Casella Giuseppe (15/731) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moffa Alfonso (15/489) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Capozza Francesco 15/202 28 53 1,89

D'Angelo Nicola 15/201 28 42 1,50

Palladino  Giacomo 15/640 20 26 1,30

Di Tota Antonio 15/203 25 22 0,88

Petrucci Domenico 15/205 8 8 1,00

Simonelli Mercurio 15/334 3 4 1,33

Casella Giuseppe 15/731 0 0 0,00

Moffa Alfonso 15/489 0 0 0,00

Red Bull Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lombardi Antonio (15/577) 3 8 3 6 0 0 4 10 4 10 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 11 0 0

De Luca Ivan (15/576) 3 5 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0

Di Tommaso Massimiliano (15/579) 3 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0

Coccaro William (15/572) 3 3 2 2 0 0 3 8 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cristofano Alessandro (15/742) 1 3 2 3 0 0 1 2 2 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Testa Gianluca (15/654) 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Felice Edoardo (15/743) 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Di Tommaso Kevin  (15/639) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iammarone Antonio Pio (15/744) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lombardi Antonio 15/577 24 59 2,46

De Luca Ivan 15/576 27 45 1,67

Di Tommaso 15/579 21 32 1,52

Coccaro William 15/572 10 17 1,70

Cristofano Alessandro 15/742 12 14 1,17

Testa Gianluca 15/654 5 6 1,20

Felice Edoardo 15/743 5 5 1,00

Di Tommaso Kevin 15/639 2 1 0,50

Iammarone Antonio Pio 15/744 6 1 0,17

Adersia Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lattanzio Marco (15/466) 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bozza Antonio (15/460) 4 8 0 0 4 9 3 6 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Lattanzio Pierpaolo (15/468) 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Roberto Chiara (15/054) 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Francescone Ferdinando (15/459) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Spidalieri Michela (15/049) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lombardi Giusy (15/048) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Porfirio Valerio (15/051) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Picone Carla (15/045) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lattanzio Marco 15/466 20 53 2,65

Bozza Antonio 15/460 23 47 2,04

Lattanzio Pierpaolo 15/468 24 39 1,62

Roberto Chiara 15/054 7 8 1,14

Francescone Ferdinando 15/459 3 4 1,33

Spidalieri Michela 15/049 8 4 0,50

Lombardi Giusy 15/048 6 3 0,50

Porfirio Valerio 15/051 2 2 1,00

Picone Carla 15/045 3 0 0,00



La Pteca Casalciprano

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carovillano Fabrizio (15/667) 3 5 4 8 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 7 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battista Anthony (15/663) 4 8 3 4 4 4 3 2 0 0 3 7 3 5 4 3 0 0 0 0

Valente Graziano (15/668) 2 0 0 0 2 5 4 6 0 0 3 3 3 6 4 5 0 0 0 0

Scapillati Samuele (15/500) 1 0 4 11 2 1 3 1 0 0 1 0 3 7 3 3 0 0 0 0

Rossi Angelo (15/666) 2 2 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Valente Luca (15/662) 3 4 3 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Rossi Lorenzo (15/664) 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simonelli Alex (15/661) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carovillano Fabrizio 15/667 20 36 1,80

Battista Anthony 15/663 24 33 1,38

Valente Graziano 15/668 18 25 1,39

Scapillati Samuele 15/500 17 23 1,35

Rossi Angelo 15/666 12 14 1,17

Valente Luca 15/662 13 8 0,62

Rossi Lorenzo 15/664 6 5 0,83

Simonelli Alex 15/661 2 2 1,00

SG Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lombardi Luca (15/061) 4 6 3 5 4 12 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0

Ciocca Adriano (15/023) 4 7 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 5 4 9 0 0 0 0

Liberanome Valentino (15/059) 3 6 4 6 3 6 0 0 3 4 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ianiri Cristian (15/055) 1 0 3 4 2 1 0 0 3 1 1 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Ziccardi Rudy (15/329) 4 3 1 1 2 5 0 0 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Alfonso Cristian (15/056) 0 0 1 3 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0

Fiorella Giorgio (15/642) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Manocchio Chiara (15/711) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lombardi Luca 15/061 27 53 1,96

Ciocca Adriano 15/023 28 48 1,71

Liberanome Valentino 15/059 21 37 1,76

Ianiri Cristian 15/055 14 13 0,93

Ziccardi Rudy 15/329 11 12 1,09

D'Alfonso Cristian 15/056 9 9 1,00

Fiorella Giorgio 15/642 2 3 1,50

Manocchio Chiara 15/711 0 0 0,00


